AEARE =8 RaEFAIR

DYU Bus Timetables ( Yuanlin === DYU)

EM—-KEE AE-BM
Yuanlin—DYU DYU—Yuanlin
A—EEATH &7 - EETR E—ZEAITR @ - BETR
Runs On Weekdays Runs On Weekends Runs On Weekdays Runs On Weekends

BYERERY BEER | | RER | BRE |BRRE |RERE| BEE | RIET| SR | BEE s o
Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number | Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number |Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number | Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number

07:30 Q}ﬁ@fﬁm 1688 |@07:40 &N | 1688 | 07:53 |5 FHEN | 6914 | 07:53 [AHEEEN; | 6914

08:00 1688 08:35 | B piEiEss | 6914 | 08:10 [AFFEEL | 1688 |@08:35 | AKEMIEN: | 1688
A08:20 1688 09:00 [EZ544u5 | 1688 08:30 | AL | 1688 08:45 | AHEREL | 6700

08:35 6914 | 09:55|E%#E | 6700 | 0845 g;&%ﬁ%%?& 6700 | 09:13 [AHERELS | 6914

08:40 1688 10:00 [EZ%&4a75 | 1688 08:50 | f2EiEsELE | 1688 09:35 |AZEiLEy, [ 1688

09:00 1688 10:30 | B AREEEYL | 6914 09:10 | K HEREGELL | 1688 10:35 | A EEEE L | 1688
A 09:20 1688 11:00 |5 480 | 1688 09:13 | HEHGEYE | 6914 10:40 [AIEEGEHYL [ 6700

09:40 1688 11:25 |[E& &7 | 6700 09:30 | A EEidhEys | 1688 11:03 | AEadhEny | 6914

0955 6700 12:00 [EZ& 55 | 1688 09:50 | A EEE:E L | 1688 11:35 [AFEHEDEYS | 1688
A 1020 1688 12:20 | S FRiELEES | 6914 10:10 [ A EEEGdEy; | 1688 12:20 | RHEEEDERL | 6700

10:30 6914 12:55 | B & 48555 6700 10:40 | A 3EEEETE | 6700 12:35 | KIEELETE | 1688

10:40 1688 13:00 | B &0, 1688 10:50 [KHEFELEE | 1688 13:18 | HEELET | 6914

11:00 1688 14:00 | B &= a5 1688 11:03 [ACEEEEGELS | 6914 13:35 [ s, | 1688
A 11:20 1688 14:20 | EFFHEGETS | 6914 11:10 | ATEfLED, | 1688 13:40 | cHEEGE L | 6700

11:25 6700 15:00 | B =45 1688 11:30 [ ZEEER; | 1688 14:35 | KHEEIENL | 1688

12:00 1688 15:25 | B bRiEE RS | 6914 11:50 [RFERGHEYS | 1688 15:35 | A 3EE Y | 1688

12:20 6914 16:00 | B & {H, 1688 12:20 [EZEENERL | 6700 16:33 | AHEELEYL | 6914

12:40 1688 16:35 | B A5 6700 | M12:20 |EEEGELL [ 6914 16:35 [ iEididL | 1688

12:55 6700 17:00 | B & faus 1688 12:30 [ HEREHS | 1688 17:35 | A IEEEY 1688
M 13:10 6914 17:25 | B pREGEDS | 6914 13:10 | KHEEEDS | 1688 17:58 | RFEEHENHYL | 6914
A 13:20 1688 18:00 | B & Hi5 1688 13:18 | A FEEE | 6914 18:35 | A dEaE, | 1688

13:40 1688  [Wr18:30 [E& U5 | 1688 13:40 | A EEELE, | 6700 [ 19:05 | A#EaEGE | 1688

14:00 1688 18:40 | S MAlEE L, | 6914 13:50 *“-@EJ‘ 1688 19:23 [ iEEERL | 6914
A 14:20 1688 19:00 E@ yoan 1688 14:10 | KTEREEYE | 1688 19:35 [AFERdES | 1688

14:20 EM%@A{ 6914 |W19:30 |Ex s | 1688 14:30 +‘€$¢3ﬁuu 1688 |#20:05 [ TEidEn, | 1688

14:40 | BZ {0, 1688 20:00 H”«;T@Tﬁ 1688 14:50 [ #EEENL | 1688 20:35 | AEEEHLE | 1688
A 15:20 |B&H0, 1688  |Wr20:30 | B ik [ 1688 15:20 | aEiEny | 1688 | 21:05 [AcEidEDS | 1688

15:25 |EFELEL, | 6914 21:25 %’5% 17t | 1688 15:50 | A HEE T [ 1688 21:50 | AiERELE | 1688

15:40 Elé.-'r””ﬁ 1688 16:20 | A iEfEE, [ 1688

16:20 | & 1688 16:33 [RIEEEL | 6914

16:35 | 6700 . 16:50 | AHEREEY | 1688

BTl — K ~

16:50 1688 x 17:20 f%im f& 1688 | 1688E MR T EEER

17:25 6914 =E 17:30 | i | 1688 EBER

17:20 1688 . 17:45 *uﬁ%un 1688

18:40 6914 | B BRI gy [j09p | 1758 AR | 6914 | ® O - SHEANSIEAS

17:50 1688 18:25 | iEfnEys | 1688 | L PUWBEO ) -

18:50 1688 | - 57

19:50 Toes |2omE| 1688 | 25 | 32 | 19:23 | KSELEL | 6914 | o gp—mnpassErED E

5025 1688 19:25 [ ZEEEE L | 1688 | AtIWEmIER » ERER07:25

21.00 | A ZEEGEDS | 1688
2150 |- HETEEEY, 1688 | ® EB—AAEEEMI0GLT: 300N
AHEH » ESEISLERB6 70028 « AITERART

SMEEln - - AR

EfE |IBRIRGR il s
Rl | %R
o FIEIR  LIBHERASRE -
NEE 6914 23 26 WEERE R BERESIRER:
(04)85118888%1130~1132 (H)
FERE RS EEAREEAS (04) 85118888%1150~1151 (&)
k%ﬁﬁnxAPP

iBus_-

MEREEERE - NP REEASHERE ki i

(If the shuttle timetable change,it will be announced at the General Affairs Website.)
A TTEIE AR (Yuan-Tung Route)

Wy 3H75f388 (Bus Stop Running on Saturday)

. S 1585k (Bus Stop Running on Sunday)

B EH ~ BE i H B e g sk (Bus Stop Servic on holidays(included National holidays)and Summer/Winter Vacation)

B AEnG : Bk P IEEE585%%(Yuanlin Bus Station: No. 585, Zhong Zheng Rd, Yuanlin)  TEL:(04)8320320
ARG : BB ERIZEE52-19%(Yuanlin Transfer Station : No. 52-1,Jing-Xiu Rd,Yuanlin) TEL:(04)8320081

112.08.17
RBRREEEEN



